
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 330 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 2/0190

 2 DANA ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 1/0184

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1182

 4 LADY MARCELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/1P. Reid 543235 4/3174

 5 SUPER KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3P. Sims 550027 2/1165

 6 JAZZY KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/3P. Sims 550029 2/1161

 7 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550289 2/1159

 8 EVIE ON GAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550297 2/1158

 9 TICK IT OFF Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549711 1/0142

 10 CLASSY MOREIRA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT ONE UP Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 553665 1/0151

 2 WRITTEN IN STARS Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 553658 1/0151

 3 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551664 1/0151

 4 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 3P 3Y 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 2/0190

 5 DIXIE KADE Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1177

 6 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1G. Apps 524008 8/3177

 7 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3141

 8 EMERLEY RED Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 6/5135

 9 SHANLYN KENDALL Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2120

 10 SWISS DESIGN Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/093

 11 VIATRIX Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3150

 12 DANA SOCK Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7147

 13 VERACRUZ Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2123

 14 HAY JILL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/4114

 15 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/063

 16 NECROMONGER MISS Dropping in grade WAG, 01/07/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4228

 17 DANA HANK Dropping in grade TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 14/7213

 18 DYNAMIC Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2207

 19 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R7, P (LGD)P 4P 3P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1207

 20 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/2153

 21 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5150

 22 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score BEN, 17/06/2022, R10 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3147

 23 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 6C 5/1P. Sims 540621 5/3146

 24 REEFTON LASS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3C. Cooney 545057 2/1144

 25 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5141

 26 BOOKER 1 Weighted points score SHP, 30/06/2022, R8 5P 3P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 4/3138

 27 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/3138

 28 THREDBO RIVER Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0135

 29 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 4/3126

 30 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 534426 9/0123

 31 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 1/0118

 33 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4C. Glascott 550019 1/0116

 34 FIONN Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552236 1/0113

 35 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1112

 36 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1111

 37 UNWANTED Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0110

 38 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0107

 39 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0105

 40 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3105

 41 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0105

 42 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/793

 43 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 7Y 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/090

 44 DANA MAGGIE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/187

 45 DANA GINGER Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/284

 46 HIGH BANKER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/080

 47 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/178

 48 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/071

 49 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/069

 50 ROCK THE GROUND Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3J. Pike 522192 2/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 DANA POPPIE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 2P M/1R. Mcdonald 551660 0/0134

 2 IMPRESS LUCKIE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 3P M/1P. Sims 550199 0/0117

 3 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 3P M/1P. Sims 549001 0/0117

 4 CAWBOURNE BRUCE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548903 0/092

 5 QUEEN ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/096

 6 ZOOMER BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/078

 7 COBBER'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 552139 0/00

 8 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/048

 9 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/030

 10 TRUDY'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1L. Roy 552143 0/025

 11 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/088

 12 KAILEE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Anesbury 546986 0/048

 13 BRILLIANT LOMAR Weighted points score SHP, 26/05/2022, R2 6P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543322 0/048

 14 DUCHESS VONNIE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Buick 552688 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 15/14420

 2 DEEDEE'S CHARM Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 1/1Y. Gee 533052 9/8213

 3 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 1/1C. Priestley 532457 17/15243

 4 BEVEN'S DESIRE Dropping in grade GBN, 01/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10315

 5 LAMANCHA Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 543232 8/6225

 6 KATE'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 9/8189

 7 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9348

 8 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 15/12228

 9 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Dropping in grade WAG, 17/06/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 1P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 12/8195
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 1 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 15/6228

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/1L. Roy 532682 27/0345

 3 QUICK LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Mcmenamin 543325 5/4162

 4 TURBO CASH 2 Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Sims 543148 9/3276

 5 RIVELLO Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 550028 3/2244

 6 RAGLAN BEACH Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4P. Sims 547861 1/0104

 7 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2201

 8 RUBY KADE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4P. Sims 550025 2/0188

 9 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6162

 10 SANGUINE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1105

 11 RUSTY KADE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 4/0204

 12 HAWKE'S CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1J. Roy 532681 5/4153

 13 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 542934 4/1201

 14 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3P. Reid 533473 10/1198

 15 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 3/0186

 16 DARK SOUL Weighted points score SHP, 04/07/2022, R8 7P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smith 537865 6/0174

 17 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1162

 18 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 2/0144

 19 BOOKER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 30/06/2022, R8 5P 3P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 4/0138

 20 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2138

 21 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0132

 22 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4W. Wilmott 533288 2/0117

 23 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/0117

 24 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0107

 25 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/2102

 26 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/299

 27 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/094

 28 HIGH BANKER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/080

 29 MY MATE RISKY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/178

 30 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score MEP, 06/07/2022, R4 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075

 31 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/175

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  8 July 2022 - 07:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/171

 33 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO CASH 2 Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Sims 543148 9/3276

 2 RIVELLO Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 550028 3/2244

 3 RAGLAN BEACH Last start winner TEM, 05/07/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4P. Sims 547861 1/0104

 4 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2201

 5 RUBY KADE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4P. Sims 550025 2/0188

 6 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6162

 7 SANGUINE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1105

 8 RUSTY KADE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 4/0204

 9 HAWKE'S CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1J. Roy 532681 5/4153

 10 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 542934 4/1201

 11 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3P. Reid 533473 10/1198

 12 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 3/0186

 13 DARK SOUL Weighted points score SHP, 04/07/2022, R8 7P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smith 537865 6/0174

 14 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1162

 15 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 2/0144

 16 BOOKER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 30/06/2022, R8 5P 3P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 4/0138

 17 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2138

 18 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0132

 19 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/0117

 20 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4W. Wilmott 533288 2/0117

 21 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0107

 22 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/2102

 23 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/299

 24 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/094

 25 HIGH BANKER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/080

 26 MY MATE RISKY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/178

 27 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score MEP, 06/07/2022, R4 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075

 28 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/175

 29 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/171

 30 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SHE'S UNIQUE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1B. Mcgovern 546785 0/0134

 2 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R2, P 3P M/1P. Sims 551509 0/0117

 3 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/07/2022, R2, P

TEM, 23/06/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0120

 4 SKIPPED TOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 26/05/2022, R3 8P 2P 7P M/1N. Mcmenamin 547348 0/068

 5 TRY KEEP UP Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/07/2022, R2, P 6P M/1P. Sims 551505 0/042

 6 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/088

 7 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/072

 8 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/060
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 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1C 5C 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 18/12203

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  8 July 2022 - 07:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5237
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 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/1237
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 1 TURBO CASH 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 543148 9/1276

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Cormie 529586 8/0162

 3 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 5/078
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